
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 riccardo.zanardelli@beretta
.com

riccardo zanardelli yes lrX0x9117Z9rTo.

2 roberta.magenta@cerved.c
om

Roberta Magenta yes lrX0x9bbzY77rN.

3 roberta.politico@beiersdorf
.com

Roberta Politico yes lrX0x9NbmCQ7Wl.

4 roberta.rutigliano@quarant
a.eu

roberta rutigliano yes lrX0x9RSiwnLfS.

5 roberto.boccasso@2bpe.cl
oud

Roberto Boccasso yes lrX0x9dPE92886.

6 roberto@goodluckform.co
m

Roberto Rocchi yes lrX0x9FgByXY0z.

7 robyantony99@gmail.com Roberta D'Antonio yes lrX0x9VoA2mEo3.

8 Roko@rodrigomontoya.co
m

Rodrigo Montoya yes lrX0x9n64A8v0S.

9 rosa.uliassi@yahoo.it Rosa Uliassi yes lrX0x9aUKXibOv.

10 s.biella@doublemalt.it SERENA BIELLA yes lrX0x9vzii3VCd.

11 s.buongiorno99@gmail.co
m

sara buongiorno yes lrX0x9T9y4DJ5a.

12 s.carvecchio@thefool.it Sara Carvecchio yes lrX0x9xWFfLvpJ.

13 s.lorenzi@milestonesrl.com Serena Lorenzi yes lrX0x9GEv5lg9u.

14 s.macchi@lutinx.net Simone Macchi yes lrX0x9wTGGeNOb.
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15 salvatore.andretti@outlook.
com

Salvatore Andretti yes lrX0x9uM5yVaWP.

16 salvatore.bella@cerved.co
m

Salvatore Bella yes lrX0x9v9GyRJMI.

17 salvatore.deangelis90@gm
ail.com

Salvatore De Angelis yes lrX0x9blCjSisJ.

18 salvatore.lifonso@synchro
net.it

Salvatore Lifonso yes lrX0x9IMuBTSdG.

19 samuele.rebecchi@cariplof
actory.it

Samuele Rebecchi yes lrX0x9xJpmrQFE.

20 sara.leonetti@elisabet.it Sara Leonetti yes lrX0x9bbPJh8EN.

21 sara.loddo@h-farm.com Sara Loddo yes lrX0x9pMwagO2C.

22 sara.marotta@labelium.co
m

Sara Marotta yes lrX0x9KM8KWGnA.

23 sara.nesi@ariston.com Sara Nesi yes lrX0x9fnRh1M11.

24 Sarac@wodka.agency Sara Campani yes lrX0x9y1WUzeEr.

25 saragambino1217@gmail.c
om

Sara Gambino yes lrX0x9kdUKyKKe.

26 Sarah.Sellitto@Beiersdorf.
com

sarah sellitto yes lrX0x9XN3r3CYn.

27 sarah@cosmic.tech Sarah Pelosi yes lrX0x9aLhAGE0c.

28 sebastiangazzarini@outloo
k.it

Sebastian Gazzarrini yes lrX0x96Sujy4qe.

29 Serena.Candela@esprinet.
com

Serena Candela yes lrX0x9IeJZRmpQ.

30 serena.orlando@groupm.c
om

Serena Orlando yes lrX0x9CW2r7vk4.
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31 sergio.pirrone@almacube.c
om

Sergio Pirrone yes lrX0x93PvdvWTJ.

32 silvia.assirelli@velvetmedia
.it

Silvia Assirelli yes lrX0x9jn4kEXzQ.

33 silvia.bianchi@mediaworld.
it

Silvia Bianchi yes lrX0x9GhQn5yAK.

34 silvia.brambilla@cerved.co
m

SILVIA BRAMBILLA yes lrX0x9sckGkT4w.

35 silvia.confalonieri@mamba
by.com

Silvia Confalonieri yes lrX0x9T6NCpkxL.

36 silvia.somaschini@fornaset
ti.com

Silvia Somaschini yes lrX0x98kzH3tgM.

37 silvia.volpe@cerved.com SILVIA VOLPE yes lrX0x9tOdBJcoT.

38 silvia@principiadv.com Silvia Miola yes lrX0x9T8eFgbTu.

39 silviaelisa.bajoni@external.
eniplenitude.com

Silvia Bajoni yes lrX0x922cVHtrg.

40 simona.baseggio@lexup.it SIMONA BASEGGIO yes lrX0x9SrKmoTNu.

41 simona.baseggio@studiob
aseggio.it

SIMONA BASEGGIO yes lrX0x9ZZopnqBP.

42 simona.cammarata@gymp
ass.com

Simona Cammarata yes lrX0x9ROv65JvZ.

43 simona.gugliotta2211@gm
ail.com

Simona Gugliotta yes lrX0x9m9jrBtAj.

44 Simoneaanguzza@gmail.c
om

Simone Anguzza yes lrX0x9mU9jQmL9.

45 simoneanguzza@bontonag
ency.it

Simone Anguzza yes lrX0x94sgns11e.
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46 simonetta_lureti@hotmail.c
om

simonetta lureti yes lrX0x9n83P0sjg.

47 siria.curra@gmail.com Siria Currà yes lrX0x9YGsj0hKN.

48 sofia.baezzato@gmail.com Sofia Baezzato yes lrX0x9GpZbZi0r.

49 sofiamariuccia@gmail.com Mariuccia Sofia yes lrX0x9EjBA45yW.

50 soniachirico97@gmail.com Sonia Chirico yes lrX0x9Na7fdEF8.

51 Stefania.fabbri@beiersdorf.
com

Stefania Fabbri yes lrX0x9DW4rlvI1.

52 stefania.hidalgo@babacom
arket.com

Stefania Hidalgo yes lrX0x9g3kdMvK0.

53 stefania.palumbo@babaco
market.com

STEFANIA PALUMBO yes lrX0x9fgzqcMCv.

54 stefania@webleaders.it Stefania Mazzucato yes lrX0x9GpQNFtgL.

55 stefano.bongarzone@raipu
bblicita.it

Stefano Bongarzone yes lrX0x9JBH5f7D4.

56 stefano.ciardiello@crispyba
con.it

Stefano Ciardiello yes lrX0x9bIRFM9r6.

57 stefano.cossu@avaskgrou
p.com

Stefano Cossu yes lrX0x9E1XhRcGM.

58 stefano.decursu@awin.co
m

Stefano Decursu yes lrX0x9jI6vPdWa.

59 Stefano.Marzano@esprinet
.com

Stefano Marzano yes lrX0x9lDCsTn3I.

60 stefano@socepi.it STEFANO BARABANI yes lrX0x9pw3swYow.

61 stellapinnapintor@gmail.co
m

Stella Pinna Pintor yes lrX0x9x83Ia4fO.
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62 stoppato@take.mi.it Marco Stoppato yes lrX0x9IEoKxuo9.

63 studiografico@abitareinspa
.com

Sara Torelli yes lrX0x9vMUkdBLf.

64 tatiana.tamberlani@mylia.c
om

Tatiana Tamberlani yes lrX0x9FcjBUQLw.

65 tmazzon@adobe.com tommy mazzon yes lrX0x96c82obr6.

66 todeschinico@gmail.com Nicholas Todeschini yes lrX0x9AwdkLrPA.

67 tommasina.pianese@isme
d.cnr.it

Tommasina Pianese yes lrX0x9yRr5p9o0.

68 tommaso.bernardi@nielsen
.com

Tommaso Bernardi yes lrX0x9baQbv3Ls.

69 Tommaso.foti@it.nestle.co
m

Tommaso Foti yes lrX0x9FmNSkR4u.

70 tristizia@gmail.com Robin Devon Calandri yes lrX0x9w8PzbsuC.

71 u.pilagatti@bulbitaly.com Umberto Pilagatti yes lrX0x96BOf7NyE.

72 v.degan@csvlombardia.it Veronica Degan yes lrX0x9jyT1TzIu.

73 v.nonnoi@mai-tai.it Viviana Nonnoi yes lrX0x9w8dPSqIT.

74 valentina.castagno@leadin
glaw.it

Valentina Castagno yes lrX0x96LaU8KOo.

75 valentina.collaborations01
@gmail.com

Valentina Ottaviani yes lrX0x9TSR82D0f.

76 valentina.holzner@it.nestle
.com

Valentina Holzner yes lrX0x9qsH6B411.

77 valentina.missana@filoblu.
com

Valentina Missana yes lrX0x9wOAwFegu.
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79 valeria.lamberti@beiersdorf
.com

Valeria Lamberti yes lrX0x9anGuLHLs.

80 valeria.lonati@24orebs.co
m

valeria lonati yes lrX0x932lMs64i.

81 valeria.ragazzoni@mamba
by.com

Valeria Ragazzoni yes lrX0x9sxHOOQNe.

82 valeriacavallo77@gmail.co
m

Valeria Cavallo yes lrX0x9OVJeS3hV.

83 valeriastefania.galbiati@bei
ersdorf.com

Valeria Stefania Galbiati yes lrX0x9O4L9G4v4.

84 valesgalbiati@gmail.com Valeria Stefania Galbiati yes lrX0x9sRAoasMZ.

85 vanessa.basso@filoblu.co
m

Vanessa Basso yes lrX0x9mITupHDX.

86 veronica.passarella@aristo
n.com

Veronica Passarella yes lrX0x9r3XSW3KT.

87 veronica.voltolina@it.swatc
hgroup.com

Veronica Voltolina yes lrX0x9m09nrBJj.

88 vgiorgio@mediaocean.com Valentina Giorgio yes lrX0x9TkbOEPUg.

89 vincenzo@aryel.io Vincenzo Schifano yes lrX0x92xOcfQjO.

90 vinod.kumar@salubrify.in VINOD KUMAR yes lrX0x9xpHj0GZL.

91 viola.zucchero@mondadori
.it

Viola Zucchero yes lrX0x9TfStyNqI.

92 vito.modugno@filoblu.com Vito Modugno yes lrX0x9LT8H2X9D.

93 vittolor@yahoo.it Vittorio Lorenzoni yes lrX0x9BZTUi4qU.

94 vittoria.maggio@raipubblici
ta.it

Vittoria Maggio yes lrX0x9vPhjcCPw.
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95 vittorio.corelli@leadinglaw.i
t

Vittorio Maria Corelli yes lrX0x9ivYxaovg.

96 vittorio.pulice@gmail.com vittorio pulice yes lrX0x9bo8wqlTY.

97 vittorio1971@gmail.com Vittorio Dionisi yes lrX0x9G0u6Zg5I.

98 viviana.sbarra@opyn.eu Viviana Sbarra yes lrX0x9JGJKWRhe.

99 y.laya@psycode.it Juan Yerimen Laya yes lrX0x9TEzaF1kT.

100 yilmas.mohammedali@h-
farm.com

Yilmas Mohammed Ali yes lrX0x9nSUP9eWE.
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